CANADIAN LIGHTING MANUFACTURER
COMMERCIAL • AGRICULTURAL • INDUSTRIAL
Service, Quality and Innovation
GET MORE LIGHT.
Since 2014 JW LED Inc. is a local manufacturer providing the industry with high quality LED
light fixtures for all applications.
The journey began when in our fabrication shop the trusty old fluorescent lights were burning
out. There was talk of LED lights, the latest and greatest in the history of all lighting. From all

7
7All information on this sheet is for informational use and may not be changed or edited without the approval of JW LED Inc. We reserve the right to correct any printing errors or change and data without notice of change.
Ordering Guide Example: LZS8-8C40K178L-UNVD1NW-FRPMMB
LZ Series
9,000 - 17,800 Lumens
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Notes:
Vaportight Standard 8’ Body
MADE IN CANADA
Voltage Driver 0-10V Wiring
UNV  120-277V
347  347V
D1  0-10V 1% NW  Not Wired for DIM
PW  Pre-Wired for DIM
Lens Latches Mounting
CR  Clear Ribbed
FR  Frosted Ribbed
CS  Clear Smooth
FS  Frosted Smooth
PM  POM (Nylon Latches)
SS  Stainless Steel Latches
MB  Surface/Chain Mount Brackets
NM  No Mount Bracket’s
CRI CCT Lumens
8C  80
9C  90
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
65K  6500K
178L  17,800 Lumens
164L  16,400 Lumens
114L  11,400 Lumens
090L  9,000 Lumens
LZS8
Lumens Watts Color CRI